


Item Number
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17
18
30
31
32
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190
861
866
867
871

Part Number

619625-01
624180-00
619031-00
000000-00
622279-00
619758-00
624479-00
5100034-00
5100035-01
330019-05
625343-00
627218-00
000000-00
625613-00
5145002-00
625612-00
623439-00
629042-01
5145803-01
HPBI12
5102026-00
5103069-06

PartsList for BDBN1200 Type 1

Description

CLAMSHELL SET
GEARCASE ASSY

MOTOR ASSEMBLY

No Longer Available
BUTTON

SPRING

SPACER
TERMINAL BLOCK
SPRING
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW

PLUG

No Longer Available
IDENT. LABEL
LABEL
NAMEPLATE
WARNING LABEL
SAFETY GLASSES
KITBOX
BATTERY PACK
BATTERY CAP
CHARGER
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Qty Required
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